
                             VCOI 2018 Summer Specialty Weekend Results
Thursday All Breed Show 
Judge: Ms Peggy Beisel-McLLwaine 
BOB/G2 - CH Foxcrest's Cruiser's Bling Bling Is My Thing SH CA
WD/BOW- Grouse Point Rimfire Benchrest 
RWD-  JNEK Veni Vidi Vici MX AXJ
BOS/BOB/OH - CH Windrunner FAWA Just Got Bingo!
SD- GCHS FAWA-Wr Contankerous CMF BN RN RATN CGCU TKN
SB- Spike's Fancee 
BBBECH/G3 - GCH JNEK's Riding With The King JH
WB-Sienna Pointe's Kis Tunde
RWB/BBBE- Henrrietta Pink

FRIDAY VCOI Supported Show
Sweeps Judge:  Ms Paula Tucek
Best in Sweeps:  CH Windrunner FAWA Just Got Bingo!
BOS Sweeps: Cruiser's Ain't My Shade of Green
Best Veteran Sweeps: CH Bravos First Edition
BOS Veteran Sweeps: Sizzlevilles Tornatious Lilady
Judge:      Mrs. Paula Hartinger:  
BOBG/2-  CH Foxcrest's Cruiser's Bling Bling is My Thing SH CA
WD/BOW - Grouse Point Rimfire Benchrest
RWD - JNEK's The Best Goes On
BOS - GCH JNEK's Addicted To Love JH
SD/BOBOHG2- GCH Autumn Acres Apothic Affair JH CA
SB- CH Carry-On-Cara
WB- Seinna Pointe's Kis Tunde
RWB- Cruiser's Ain't My Shade of Green
AOM- Brookview Elgin Sharp Dressed Man RATO
AOM-Spike's Fancee

Saturday VCOI Specialty
Sweeps Judge:  Ms Sheila Starr
Best in Sweeps: Cardinal Jazzberry Cosimo
BOS in Sweeps: Doran Kizmar Eskimo Kisses
Best Veteran Sweeps: GCHS Holiday-N-Sunmeadow's Carry On-Caylee MH CGC
BOS Veteran Sweeps: CH Bravos First Edition 
Judge: Mrs. Linda C. Flynn
BOB/G3 CH Carry-On-Cara
WB/BOW Sienna Pointe's Little Red Wagon
RWB- Doran Kizmar Eskimo Kisses
BOS- Brookview Elgin Sharp Dressed Man
SD- GCH Just Spike JH
SB- CH Foxcrest's Cruiser's Bling Bling Is My Thing SH CA
WD- Best Puppy- Koppertone's Match Point At Edenvale
RWD- Seinna Pointe's Locked ' N Loaded
AOM-GCH Cruiser's Got The Moves Like Jagger
AOM- Field Trial Dog- CH Barben's Dirt Dog Bites The Bullitt
AOM- Veteran Bitch 7-9 GCHS Holiday-N-SunMeadow's Carry On Caylee MH CGC
BOBOH/G3- GCH Autumn Acres Red Velvet Affair JH
BBBECH- GCHB Cruiser's All The Right Moves MH CA



Sunday VCOI Specialty
Sweeps Judge:  Ms Bobbie Sigmund
Best in Sweeps: Cruiser's Ain't My shade of Green
BOS in Sweeps: Koppertone's Match Point At Edenvale 
Best Veteran Sweeps: GCHS Holiday-N-SunMeadow's Carry On-Caylee MH CGC
BOS Veteran Sweeps: GCHB FAWA Wr Everwhen Buzz's Moon Mission CD BN RN JH NAP
Judge: Ms Alessandra R. Folz 
WD/BOB/BOW/Best Puppy- Grouse Point Rimfire Benchrest
RWD-Seinna Pointe's Locked 'N Loaded
BOS-Veteran Bitch 7-9 GCHS Holiday-N-SunMeadow's Carry On-Caylee MH CGC
SD- CH Bravos First Edition 
SB- Spike's Fancee
WB/BOBOH- Gambol
RWB- Cruiser's Ain't My Shade of Green
AOM-GCH Autumn Acres Red Velvet Affair JH CA
AOM-GCH Koppertone's Heart Of a Lioness at Sienna Pointe
AOM-CH Foxcrest's Cruiser's Bling Bling Is My Thing SH CA


